
 
From: Bart Whatley  
Sent: Tuesday, October 01, 2019 3:39 PM 
To: Walters, Mark <Mark.Walters@austintexas.gov>; Adler, Steve <Steve.Adler@austintexas.gov>; 
Garza, Delia <Delia.Garza@austintexas.gov>; Renteria, Sabino <Sabino.Renteria@austintexas.gov>; 
Casar, Gregorio <Gregorio.Casar@austintexas.gov>; Kitchen, Ann <Ann.Kitchen@austintexas.gov>; 
Flannigan, Jimmy <Jimmy.Flannigan@austintexas.gov>; Pool, Leslie <Leslie.Pool@austintexas.gov>; 
Tovo, Kathie <Kathie.Tovo@austintexas.gov>; Alter, Alison <Alison.Alter@austintexas.gov>; Ellis, Paige 
<Paige.Ellis@austintexas.gov>; natasha.harper-madison@austintexas.gov; 
Christopher.Hutchins@austintexas.gov; Van Maanen, Cynthia <Cynthia.VanMaanen@austintexas.gov>; 
Chincanchan, David <David.Chincanchan@austintexas.gov>; Trinh, Stephanie 
<Stephanie.Trinh@austintexas.gov>; Lopez, Jason <Jason.Lopez@austintexas.gov>; 
taylor.smith@austintexas.gov; Brinsmade, Louisa <Louisa.Brinsmade@austintexas.gov>; Halley, 
Shannon <shannon.halley@austintexas.gov>; Cadena-Mitchell, Kurt <Kurt.Cadena-
Mitchell@austintexas.gov>; Montgomery, Julie <Julie.Montgomery@austintexas.gov>; Hartnett, Lauren 
<Lauren.Hartnett@austintexas.gov>; Rusthoven, Jerry <Jerry.Rusthoven@austintexas.gov> 
Cc:  
Subject: Postponement request- Item 100- C20-2019-008 University Neighborhood Overlay 

 

*** External Email - Exercise Caution ***  
Item 100 – C20-2019-008 University Neighborhood Overlay 

Postponement request 

 

CANPAC, the neighborhood plan contact team for the Central Austin Combined Neighborhood Plan is 

requesting a postponement of 10/3/19 City Council Item 100 – C20-2019-008 University Neighborhood 

Overlay. 

We have learned that staff has revised their recommendation after the completion of the Planning 

Commission hearing, though what the staff recommendation now is has not be provided to us or 

discussed with us by staff. CANPAC would like time to review and discuss last-minute changes staff has 

made for their recommendation on this case. 

 

Regards, 

Bart Whatley, CANPAC Co-chair 
Adam Stephens, CANPAC Co-chair  
 

mailto:Mark.Walters@austintexas.gov
mailto:Steve.Adler@austintexas.gov
mailto:Delia.Garza@austintexas.gov
mailto:Sabino.Renteria@austintexas.gov
mailto:Gregorio.Casar@austintexas.gov
mailto:Ann.Kitchen@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jimmy.Flannigan@austintexas.gov
mailto:Leslie.Pool@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kathie.Tovo@austintexas.gov
mailto:Alison.Alter@austintexas.gov
mailto:Paige.Ellis@austintexas.gov
mailto:natasha.harper-madison@austintexas.gov
mailto:Christopher.Hutchins@austintexas.gov
mailto:Cynthia.VanMaanen@austintexas.gov
mailto:David.Chincanchan@austintexas.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Trinh@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jason.Lopez@austintexas.gov
mailto:taylor.smith@austintexas.gov
mailto:Louisa.Brinsmade@austintexas.gov
mailto:shannon.halley@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kurt.Cadena-Mitchell@austintexas.gov
mailto:Kurt.Cadena-Mitchell@austintexas.gov
mailto:Julie.Montgomery@austintexas.gov
mailto:Lauren.Hartnett@austintexas.gov
mailto:Jerry.Rusthoven@austintexas.gov
riveraa
Text Box
   100 PAZ




